
 

 

SARASWATI MODEL SCHOOL 
TIME TABLE (2024-2025) 

 

CLASS -I B 

Class Teacher: Ms. Swati Kashyap 
 

  DAYS 

‘Zero’ 
9:00-9:20 

1st 
9:20-9:55 

2nd 
9:55-10:25 

3rd 
10:25-10:55 

4th 
10:55-11:25 

Lunch 
11:25-11:45 

5th 
11:45-12:15 

6th 
12:15-12:45 

7th 
12:45-1:15 

8th 
1:15-1:45 

9th 
1:45-2:15 

 

 
MON 

CONV. ENGLISH EVS 

EVS 
HINDI 

 Smart Class 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

DRAW GAMES DANCE MATHS G.K.  

 
TUE 

CONV. ENGLISH 
Smart Class EVS 

EVS 
H.P. 

 
HINDI HINDI MATHS MATHS G.K.  

 
WED 

CONV. ENGLISH ENGLISH EVS 
 Smart Class COMP HINDI HINDI MATHS MATHS GAMES 

 
THUR 

CONV. ENGLISH ENGLISH 

COMP HINDI EVS EVS GAMES MATHS MATHS 
 Smart Class 

 
FRI 

CONV. ENGLISH ENGLISH 
DRAW EVS COMP HINDI HINDI DANCE 

MATHS 
 

 


