

SARASWATI MODEL SCHOOL TIME TABLE (2024-2025)

<u>CLASS -I B</u>

Class Teacher: Ms. Swati Kashyap

DAYS	'Zero' 9:00-9:20	1 st 9:20-9:55	2 nd 9:55-10:25	3 rd 10:25-10:55	4 th 10:55-11:25	Lunch 11:25-11:45	5 th 11:45-12:15	6 th 12:15-12:45	7 th 12:45-1:15	8 th 1:15-1:45	9 th 1:45-2:15
MON	CONV.	ENGLISH	EVS	EVS	HINDI Smart Class		DRAW	GAMES	DANCE	MATHS	G.K.
TUE	CONV.	ENGLISH Smart Class	EVS	EVS	H.P.	B R	HINDI	HINDI	MATHS	MATHS	G.K.
WED	CONV.	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	EVS Smart Class	СОМР	E	HINDI	HINDI	MATHS	MATHS	GAMES
THUR	CONV.	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	СОМР	HINDI	A	EVS	EVS	GAMES	MATHS	MATHS Smart Class
FRI	CONV.	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	DRAW	EVS	K	СОМР	HINDI	HINDI	DANCE	MATHS